
0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

70%

80%

90%

100%

Air India Go Air Indigo Jet Airways Spice Jet Vistara Air Asia

76%

85% 84%
80% 83% 85%

81%

65%

56%

70%
76%

63%
70%

66%

On time Performance

Departure Arrival
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Reactionary reasons

Technical, automated equipment
failure

Departure aerodrome Below minima

Passenger & baggage handling

Operations , crew

Miscelllaneous

Destination airport below minima

Airport Facilites

Air Traffic flow management

Aircraft & Ramp Handling

Delay reason


